
CCS 2019
Event Results - AA
May 15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 5/15/2019 7:21 PM

Women / V
Session: CCS

Num NameRank Gym AA

Ananya Verma124 9.400 9.450 9.6009.500 37.950Homestead High1 
Courtney Krauss218 9.300 9.700 9.5009.300 37.800Los Altos High2 
Phoebe Wong125 9.200 9.750 9.7009.100 37.750Homestead High3 
Emma Tsao207 9.600 9.100 9.6509.100 37.450Los Altos High4 
Porsche Trinidad142 9.750 9.150 9.6008.800 37.300St. Francis5 
Allison Bricca202 8.800 9.500 9.3509.550 37.200Los Altos High6 
Jaqueline Leveille129 8.800 9.850 9.4508.950 37.050Fremont High7 
Lucia Diffenbaugh216 8.900 9.550 9.4009.050 36.900Pinewood School8 
Tiffany Zheng114 9.000 9.300 9.7508.800 36.850Cupertino High9 
Cindy Linker212 9.100 8.600 9.8009.200 36.700Mountain View High10 
Jaden Regallo102 9.000 9.250 9.3008.950 36.500Christopher High11 
Emi Iwasaki126 8.900 8.950 9.3009.200 36.350Homestead High12T
Amy Deatherage135 8.950 9.300 9.1009.000 36.350St. Francis12T
Emma Paradise217 8.900 9.050 9.2009.000 36.150Mountain View High14 
Roosa Uusitalo208 8.900 8.600 9.4009.150 36.050Los Altos High15 
Nomi Rosen214 9.000 9.000 9.0508.750 35.800Mountain View High16 
Emilie Enser203 8.700 8.400 8.9509.350 35.400Los Altos High17 
Emily Rivera103 8.400 8.400 9.2509.200 35.250Christopher High18 
Kaitlyn Pappas104 8.800 7.900 9.4509.050 35.200Christopher High19 
Sneha Dharmadhikari110 8.200 8.700 8.5508.900 34.350Cupertino High20 
Sophia Farinas128 8.600 9.000 8.5008.000 34.100Homestead High21 
Melissa Pinkner213 8.600 8.100 8.8008.450 33.950Mountain View High22 
Madison Cassell211 8.700 8.500 8.5006.800 32.500Mountain View High23 
Christie Eaton101 8.100 6.000 8.3008.100 30.500Christopher High24 
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